Thursday Night Subgun

Richard Woodward

1

2 Jeff Snook
3 Richard Lage
4 Larry Drake
5 Don Rycroft
6
7
8
9

Scott McCracken

Kyle Dooley

Curtis Ryan Williams

Jason Stieber
10 Ron Colvin
11 Ben Davis
12 Ben Palmer
13 Mark Gronych
14 Jeff Kelly
15 Scott Cornelius
16 Patrick Shriner
17 Daryl Colvin
18 Ken Brown

19 Patrick O'Connor

20 Kenton Tucker

21 Peter Gorbenko

22 Brad Madden
23 Chris Temme
24 Galvin Rarey
25 Tony Leung
26 Claire Bymoen
27 Darrell Malin
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Division
Modern Open
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Classic
Classic
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Classic
Semi Auto
Classic
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Overal Results

Total

63.02
101.79
103.39
113.67
130.53
133.72
134.40
136.51
141.22
142.54
143.58
150.21
158.91
162.81
169.86
189.19
190.09
204.73
208.87
218.18
227.41
255.17
271.51
287.67
318.23
407.91
544.81

%

100%
62%
61%
55%
48%
47%
47%
46%
45%
44%
44%
42%
40%
39%
37%
33%
33%
31%
30%
29%
28%
25%
23%
22%
20%
15%
12%

Thursday, May 13, 2021

Stage 1l  Stage?2 Stage 3 Stage 4
31.79 -11.25 22.72 19.76
18.28 35.85 26.48 21.18
31.57 33.08 17.44 21.30
32.67 33.79 22.92 24.29
23.25 44.01 24.34 38.93
26.06 38.93 29.38 39.35
29.70 44.81 22.57 37.32
33.20 35.34 35.05 32.92
53.44 38.48 22.09 27.21
31.94 41.33 34.60 34.67
37.70 39.31 33.66 32.91
30.63 46.74 40.91 31.93
44.22 36.00 39.37 39.32
23.93 43.82 34.97 60.09
31.27 55.24 46.89 36.46
33.62 48.44 56.19 50.94
42.95 60.98 46.21 39.95
29.55 67.25 37.62 70.31
73.29 72.88 27.87 34.83
45.25 44.45 53.09 75.39
64.21 86.42 37.96 38.82
56.22 71.86 82.75 44.34

106.64 51.53 73.06 40.28
162.21 50.15 22.31 53.00
79.44 83.78 82.53 72.48
48.13 251.18 51.88 56.72
56.76 209.30 200.00 78.75



Thursday Night Subgun Division Results Thursday, May 13, 2021

Tota % Stage 1l  Stage?2 Stage 3 Stage 4

63.02 100% 31.79 -11.25 22.72 19.76

Division: Modern Open
1 Richard Woodward

Division: Semi Auto M/E Total % Stage1l  Stage?2 Stage 3 Stage 4
1 Jeff Snook M 101.79 100% 18.28 35.85 26.48 21.18
2 Richard Lage M 103.39 98% 31.57 33.08 17.44 21.30
3 Larry Drake M 113.67 90% 32.67 33.79 22.92 24.29
4 Don Rycroft M 130.53 78% 23.25 44.01 24.34 38.93
5 Scott McCracken M 133.72 76% 26.06 38.93 29.38 39.35
6 Kyle Dooley M 134.40 76% 29.70 44.81 22.57 37.32
7 Curtis Ryan Williams M 136.51 75% 33.20 35.34 35.05 32.92
8 Jason Stieber M 141.22 72% 53.44 38.48 22.09 27.21
9 Ron Colvin M 142.54 71% 31.94 41.33 34.60 34.67
10 Ben Davis M 143.58 71% 37.70 39.31 33.66 32.91
11 Patrick Shriner M 189.19 54% 33.62 48.44 56.19 50.94
12 Daryl Colvin M 190.09 54% 42.95 60.98 46.21 39.95
13 Ken Brown M 204.73 50% 29.55 67.25 37.62 70.31
14 Peter Gorbenko M 224.41 45% 61.21 86.42 37.96 38.82
15 Brad Madden M 255.17 40% 56.22 71.86 82.75 44.34
16 Chris Temme M 271.51 37% 106.64 51.53 73.06 40.28
17 Galvin Rarey M 287.67 35% 162.21 50.15 22.31 53.00
18 Claire Bymoen M 407.91 25% 48.13 251.18 51.88 56.72
Division: Classic M/F Total % Stagel Stage2  Stage3  Stage4
1 Ben Palmer M 150.21 100% 30.63 46.74 40.91 31.93
2 Mark Gronych M 158.91 95% 44.22 36.00 39.37 39.32
3 Jeff Kelly M 162.81 92% 23.93 43.82 34.97 60.09
4 Scott Cornelius M 169.86 88% 31.27 55.24 46.89 36.46
5 Patrick O'Connor M 208.87 72% 73.29 72.88 27.87 34.83
6 Kenton Tucker M 218.18 69% 45.25 44.45 53.09 75.39
7 Tony Leung M 318.23 47% 79.44 83.78 82.53 72.48
8 Darrell Malin M 544.81 28% 56.76 209.30 200.00 78.75
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Thursday Night Subgun Shooters By Stage Thursday, May 13, 2021

Modern Open

Stage: 1 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.
Richard Woodward 31.79 100% 21.79 0% 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
Stage 2 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.
Richard Woodward -11.25 100% 28.75 0% 0.00 0.00 -40.00 0.00
Stage 3 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.
Richard Woodward 22.72 100% 22.72 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Stage 4 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.
Richard Woodward 19.76 100% 19.76 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Thursday Night Subgun
Semi Auto
Stage: 1
Jeff Snook
Don Rycroft
Scott McCracken
Ken Brown
Kyle Dooley
Richard Lage
Ron Colvin
Larry Drake
Curtis Ryan Williams
10 Patrick Shriner
11 Ben Davis
12 Daryl Colvin
13 Claire Bymoen
14 Jason Stieber
15 Brad Madden
16 Peter Gorbenko
17 Chris Temme
18 Galvin Rarey
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Stage: 2

Richard Lage
Larry Drake
Curtis Ryan Williams
Jeff Snook

Jason Stieber
Scott McCracken
Ben Davis

Ron Colvin

Don Rycroft

10 Kyle Dooley

11 Patrick Shriner
12 Gavin Rarey

13 Chris Temme

14 Daryl Colvin

15 Ken Brown

16 Brad Madden
17 Peter Gorbenko
18 Claire Bymoen
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Total
18.28
23.25
26.06
29.55
29.70
31.57
31.94
32.67
33.20
33.62
37.70
42.95
48.13
53.44
56.22
64.21

106.64
162.21

Total
33.08
33.79
35.34
35.85
38.48
38.93
39.31
41.33
44,01
44.81
48.44
50.15
51.53
60.98
67.25
71.86
86.42

251.18

Shooters By Stage

%
100%
79%
70%
62%
62%
58%
57%
56%
55%
54%
48%
43%
38%
34%
33%
28%
17%
11%

%
100%
98%
94%
92%
86%
85%
84%
80%
75%
74%
68%
66%
64%
54%
49%
46%
38%
13%

Thursday, May 13, 2021

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty
18.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
31.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
33.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
42.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
48.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
36.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
44.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
26.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00
32.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty
33.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
44,01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
44.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
48.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
51.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
60.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
57.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
71.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
86.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
51.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00
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Adi.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Adi.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Thursday Night Subgun
Semi Auto

Stage: 3

Richard Lage
Jason Stieber
Gavin Rarey
Kyle Dooley
Larry Drake

Don Rycroft

Jeff Snook

Scott McCracken
Ben Davis

10 Ron Colvin

11 Curtis Ryan Williams
12 Ken Brown

13 Peter Gorbenko
14 Daryl Colvin

15 Claire Bymoen
16 Patrick Shriner
17 Chris Temme

18 Brad Madden
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Stage: 4

Jeff Snook

Joe McGuire
Larry Drake
Jason Stieber
Ben Davis

Curtis Ryan Williams
Ron Colvin

Kyle Dooley
Peter Gorbenko
10 Don Rycroft

11 Scott McCracken
12 Daryl Colvin

13 Chris Temme

14 Brad Madden
15 Patrick Shriner
16 Gavin Rarey

17 Claire Bymoen
18 Ken Brown
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Total
17.44
22.09
22.31
22.57
22.92
24.34
26.48
29.38
33.66
34.60
35.05
37.62
37.96
46.21
51.88
56.19
73.06
82.75

Total
21.18
21.30
24.29
27.21
32.91
32.92
34.67
37.32
38.82
38.93
39.35
39.95
40.28
44.34
50.94
53.00
56.72
70.31

Shooters By Stage

%
100%
79%
78%
77%
76%
72%
66%
59%
52%
50%
50%
46%
46%
38%
34%
31%
24%
21%

%
100%
99%
87%
78%
64%
64%
61%
57%
55%
54%
54%
53%
53%
48%
42%
40%
37%
30%

Thursday, May 13, 2021

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty
17.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
29.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
34.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
32.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
37.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
51.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
46.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
23.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00
82.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty
21.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
37.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
44.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
53.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
56.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
70.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Adi.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Adj.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



0O NO UL b WN - 0O NO UL b WN P 00 NO UL WN -

0O N O Ul b WN P

Thursday Night Subgun

Classic

Stage: 1

Jeff Kelly

Ben Palmer
Scott Cornelius
Mark Gronych
Kenton Tucker
Darrell Malin
Patrick O'Connor
Tony Leung

Stage: 2

Mark Gronych
Jeff Kelly

Kenton Tucker
Ben Palmer
Scott Cornelius
Patrick O'Connor
Tony Leung
Darrell Malin

Stage: 3

Patrick O'Connor
Jeff Kelly

Mark Gronych
Ben Palmer
Scott Cornelius
Kenton Tucker
Tony Leung
Darrell Malin

Stage: 4

Ben Palmer
Patrick O'Connor
Scott Cornelius
Mark Gronych
Jeff Kelly

Tony Leung
Kenton Tucker
Darrell Malin

5/15/20217:32 AM

Total
23.93
30.63
31.27
44.22
45.25
56.76
73.29
79.44

Total
36.00
43.82
44.45
46.74
55.24
72.88
83.78

209.30

Total
27.87
34.97
39.37
40.91
46.89
53.09
82.53

200.00

Total
31.93
34.83
36.46
39.32
60.09
72.48
75.39
78.75

Shooters By Stage

Thursday, May 13, 2021

% Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty
100% 23.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
78% 20.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
77% 31.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
54% 34.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
53% 25.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
42% 56.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33% 23.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00
30% 59.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00

% Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty
100% 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
82% 53.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
81% 44.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
77% 46.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
65% 55.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
49% 72.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
43% 83.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17% 59.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00

% Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty
100% 22.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
80% 24.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
71% 39.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
68% 30.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
59% 46.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
52% 53.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34% 52.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
14% 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

% Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty
100% 31.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
92% 34.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
88% 36.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
81% 39.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
53% 60.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
44% 72.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42% 75.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41% 78.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rio Salado Sportsman's Club  http://www.azfullauto.com

Adi.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Adi.
-40.00
-10.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Adi.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Adi.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



